[T HEENY

Each # or lineis considered one item. ltems may be duplicated. Write Item Code

and quantity in the order box at the bottom right hand corner of this form.

STEP 1 17emcoDE/DESCRIPTION

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6
A7

BUILD YOUR OWN PACKAGE IN THIS BOX ONLY

Note: Build your own package by combining any quantity of the following items.

8x10 Designer TEAM
8x10 Designer Individual
2 5x7 Designer Individuals

5x7 Designer Individual & 2 3:.x5 Designer Individuals

5x7 Designer Individual & 4 Pro Wallets
2 34:x5 Designer Individuals & 4 Pro Wallets
8 Pro Wallets

614-402-0466
info-PGofC@insight.rr.com

Make CHECKS PAYABLE TO PHOTOGRAPH-X

STEP 2 packacE PRICING

ANY ONE ITEM
ANY TWO ITEMS
ANY THREE ITEMS
ANY FOURITEMS
ANY FIVE ITEMS
ANY SIX ITEMS
ANY SEVEN ITEMS
ANY EIGHT ITEMS

$13.00
$21.00
$28.00
$35.00
$41.00
$47.00
$52.00
$57.00

ANY NINEITEMS  $60.00

MEMORY MATE PACKAGES

ALL PRINTS INCLUDE DESIGNER GRAPHICS

B ALL-IN-ONE (personalized with league & name) $19.00
8x10 Overall - Includes Team & Individual

c Traditional 8x10 Team & 5x7 Individual with Mat $19.00
PLUS FREE 4 Pro Wallets

D Traditional 5x7 Team & 3 12x 5 Individual with Mat $17.00

PLUS FREE 3 12x 5 & 4 Pro Wallets

{:{@ BREAKOUT ! PACKAGE Unique Individual Graphics  $38.00

Includes 1-8x10, 2- 5x7 & 8 Wallets ( Individuals ONLY )
CUSTOMIZED Individual on a digitally enhanced graphic background !!

PICTURE DAY PROCEDURES

* Have your team at photography location 15 minutes early

* Ensure your players come dressed with correct uniform

* Parents must complete order form before appointment

* Envalopes must have exact change enclosed for cash payments

* Make CHECKS PAYABLE TO PHOTOGRAPH-X

* We cannot photograph the team picture until all forms are
complete and players are present

TEAM PRINTS

F 3x5Designer Team Magnet $10.00
G 8x10Designer Team $13.00
H  5x7Designer Team $10.00

SPECIALTY PRODUCTS (INDIVIDUALS ONLY )

| 8x10 Standard Cut-out ( statuette ) §28.00
J 8x10 Statuette w/ GraphicBorder $28.00
K 4x5 Cut-out Magnet $15.00
L 3x5Designer Floppy Magnet $10.00
M 7x5 Designer Calendar Magnet $12.00
N 8x10 Designer Magazine Cover $15.00
0 Sports Water Bottle $12.00
P 8Custom Trading Cards +INrongepeD $14.00
Q Photo DogTagw/ Chain $8.00

R 3"PhotoBadge (button w/Firstname) ~ $6.00

S 1wx2:2Photo Key Chain (double-sided) $9.00

T 110z Coffee Mug $16.00
U Pennant (Wall Cling, 15" x 36") $16.00
V' 50"x 60" Polyester Fleece Blanket $49.00
W 14 0.z, Travel Mug ( Stainless Steel ) $22.00
X 24"x36" Individual Vinyl Banner $45.00

PHOTO DATE & TIME

Make CHECKS PAYABLE TO PHOTOGRAPH-X
PAYMENT IS DUE ON PHOTO DAY

ANY ILLEGIBLE / MISSPELLED WORDS ARE NOT OUR RESPONSIBILITY

PLAYER’S NAME

LEAGUE

DIVISION

TEAM

COMPLETE ALL FIELDS MARKED WITH “*” FORTRADING CARDS ONLY

*POSITION

age| || eeeHt | [R] [ ™) sweignt [ [ | [i8s) suniForm| |
*COACH

PARENT'S NAME

ADDRESS

ary STATE

ZIP

EMAIL

PACKAGE / ITEM Qry TOTAL

B 11 ]$19
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